
2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage 

2.1.2 Percentage of seats filied against seats reserved for various categories (Sc, ST, OBC etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during the last five years ( exclusive of 
supernumerary seats) 

B. Pharmacy 

M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) 
MPharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 

B. Pharmacy 

Programme name 

B. Pharmacy 

M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) 
M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 

Programme name 

B. Pharmacy 

Programme name 

|M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) 
M.Pharmacy (Pharmacology) 

Programme name 
B. Pharmacy 

|M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) 

Programme name 

M.Pharmacy (Pharmacology) 

Programme Code 

Programme Code 

8|8|A| 

Programme Code 

Programme Code 

Programme Code 

00 

03 

12 

00 

03 

12 

00 

03 

01 

00 

03 

00 

01 

Year - 1 (2022-23) 

Number of seats 

sanctioned 

60 

15 

15| 

Year- 2 (2021-22) 

Number of seats 
sanctioned 

60 

15 

15 

Number of seats 
sanctioned 

60 

Year - 3 (2020-21) 

15 

15| 

Number of 
Students 

admitted 

60 

15 

admitted 

60 

15 

Year - 4 (2019 -20) 
Number of seats 

sanctioned 

57 

Number of 

Students 

14 

12 

61 

10 
8 

40 

2 

49 

Number of seats earmarked for 

reserved category as per GOl or State 
Government rule 

11| 

SC 

Number of 

Students SC 

45 

7 

SC 

Year -5 (2018 -19) 
Number of seats Number of 

sanctioned Students SC 

6 

2 

2 

6 

2 

2 

ST OBC Gen Others 

6 

1 

1 

Number of seats earmarked for 

6 

|reserved category as per GOl or State 

2 

3 

1 

12 21 

3 

1 

3 

3 

1 

ST |OBC |Gen Others SC 
12 

3 

6 

3 

6 

Number of Number of seats earmarked for 

Students reserved category as per GOl or State 

12 

21 

6 

3 

6 

Number of seats earmarked for 

21 

6 

6 

ST OBC Gen Others 
12 21 

18 

6 

3 

Number of seats'earmarked for 

3 

ST oBC Gen Others 

18 

3 

3 

18| 
2 

18 

3| 

18 

SC ST OBC Gen Others 

3 

Number of students admitted 

from the reserved category 

13 

1 

11 

3 25 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Number of students admitted 

from the reserved category 

STOBC Gen 
5 24 

1 

5 

1 

10 

2 1 

3 

3 

2 o 

3 

4 

Number of students admitted 

from the reserved category 

ST OBC Gen |Others 
12| 6 20 

Number of students admitted 

SC ST OBC Gen Others 
18 

5 

8 5 19| 

2 

2 

Number of students admitted 
|SC ST OBC Gen Others 

Others 

9 

15 

3 

19 

1 

7 

8 

1 

3 

admitted sC ST OBC |Gen Others SC 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

