## 2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage

2.1.2 Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during the last five years (exclusive of supernumerary seats)

		Year - :	1 (2022-23)											
		Number of seats	Number of Students	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule					Number of students admitted from the reserved category					
Programme name	Programme Code	sanctioned	admitted	sc	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others	sc	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others	
B. Pharmacy	00	60	57	6	3	12	21	. 18	13	3 3	25	5	1 19	
M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)	03	15	14	2	1	3	6	3	2	2 1	. 5	;	3	
M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis)	12	15	12	. 2	1	3	6	3	1	. 3	4		1 (	
			ro-											
		Year -	2 (2021-22)											
			Number of	Number of seats earmarked for					Number of students admitted					
		Number of seats	Students	reserved category as per G			per GC	I or State	e from the reserved category				ategory	
Programme name	Programme Code	sanctioned	admitted	sc	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others	SC	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others	
B. Pharmacy	00			6	3	12	21	18	_	_	24	. 2	19	
M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)	03			_	1	3	_			1	_			
M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis)	12	15	8	2	1	3	6	3	1	1	3	2	. 1	
		Year - 3	3 (2020-21)	-			1							
			Number of	Number of seats earmarked for						Number of students admitted				
_		Number of seats		reserved category as per GOI or State				,						
Programme name	Programme Code	sanctioned		SC				Others	-	-		Gen	Others	
B. Pharmacy	00	60	49	6	_	12	21			_		_	,	
M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)	03	/ 15	. 2	2	_	3	_		_	_	_	_	-	
M.Pharmacy (Pharmacology)	01	15	0	2	1	3	6	3	0	0	0	C	C	
			(2010, 20)											
	T	Year - 4 Number of seats	(2019 -20) Number of	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1										
Dragramma nama	Programme Code	sanctioned		SC					$\overline{}$	_	_	_	_	
B. Pharmacy	00	Sanctioned 60	Students 49	6	3	12	Gen 21	Others 18	10			Gen	Others	
M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)	03	15	11	2	1	12	6	3	2	5	18	_	-	
ivi.Filatinacy (Filatinaceutics)	03	15	- 11		1	3	ь	3		1	5	2	1	
		Vear - 5	(2018 -19)		No. 6	9		7-92						
		Number of seats	Number of	Num	her of	seats o	armark	ed for	ŅI.	ımbo	r of ct	udanta	admittad.	
Programme name	Programme Code	sanctioned			Number of seats earmarked for SC ST OBC Gen Others				Number of students admitted SC ST OBC Gen Others					
B. Pharmacy	00	60	45	6	3	12	21	18	8		19			
M.Pharmacy (Pharmacology)	01	15	7	2	1	2	6	3	2	0	_	_		